DLA PIPER

Malin Mannikko
Legal Tech Associate

Location Stockholm

Mobile +46 70 738 59 47

Language English, Finnish, Swedish

Email Malin.Mannikko@se.dlapiper.com

Malin Mannikkd is active working the Intellectual Property Law

and Technology group, and leads the firm's Legal Tech work.

Malin thus works both with legal issues in areas such as market
law, technology and data protection, at the same time that she

runs both internal and external projects within Legal Tech.

Page 1/2



Qualifications

Professional Legal Technologist, DLA Piper Sweden KB
backgrounds
Head Organizer/Founder, Stockholm Legal Hackers

Law Student trainee, Hannes Snellman AB

Trainee, Roschier Attorneys AB

Education Master of Laws, Stockholm University
Matriculation Examination, Gymnasiet Larkan

Exchange year, North Paulding High School

Services

N, ¢

P @ Intellectual Property and Technology

@? Intellectual Property and Technology

Sectors

Technology

Technology

Page 2/2

2020

2018

2020-2020

2018-2019

2022

2017

2014-2015



