

Malin Männikkö Legal Tech Associate



Location	Stockholm
Mobile	+46 70 738 59 47
Language	English, Finnish, Swedish
Email	Malin.Mannikko@se.dlapiper.com

Malin Männikkö is active working the Intellectual Property Law and Technology group, and leads the firm's Legal Tech work. Malin thus works both with legal issues in areas such as market law, technology and data protection, at the same time that she runs both internal and external projects within Legal Tech.

Qualifications

Professional backgrounds	Legal Technologist, DLA Piper Sweden KB	2020	
	Head Organizer/Founder, Stockholm Legal Hackers	2018	
	Law Student trainee, Hannes Snellman AB	2020-2020	
	Trainee, Roschier Attorneys AB	2018-2019	
Education	Master of Laws, Stockholm University	2022	
	Matriculation Examination, Gymnasiet Lärkan	2017	
	Exchange year, North Paulding High School	2014-2015	

Services

Intellectual Property and Technology

Intellectual Property and Technology

Sectors



-(®)

-®

Technology

Technology